
IMA - Court: Court 1

Match Date Time Team 1 Team 2 Work Team Results

M1 1/24/2026 09:00 AM Denver Men Montana State Men Oregon State Men

(18-25, 16-25) M4 1/24/2026 10:00 AM Oregon State Men Ricks College Men

Montana State
Men

(25-21, 26-
24) M7 1/24/2026 11:00 AM Montana State Men

Colorado Men Utah State
Men

(25-16, 22-
25, 13-15) M10 1/24/2026 12:00 PM

Utah State
Men

Oregon
State Men

UBC A
Men (25-20, 25-19) M13 1/24/2026 01:00 PM

Montana
State Men

UBC A
Men Utah State Men (15-25, 25-17, 15-12) M16 1/24/2026

02:00 PM Oregon
State Men Utah Tech Men UBC A Men (25-18, 27-26) M19

1/25/2026 09:00 AM Utah State Men Montana State Men Oregon State Men (12-25, 26-24, 15-12)

M22 1/25/2026 10:00 AM UBC A Men Oregon State Men Utah State Men

(22-25, 25-22,
10-15) M25 1/25/2026 11:00 AM Utah State Men Oregon Men

Colorado Men (21-25, 18-
25) M28 1/25/2026 12:00 PM Colorado Men

Washington
State Men

Montana
State Men

(25-20, 25-
17) M31 1/25/2026 01:00 PM

Utah State
Men

Boise
State Men

Colorado
Men (24-26, 25-14, 11-15) M34 1/25/2026 02:00 PM



IMA - Court: Court 2

Match Date Time Team 1 Team 2 Work Team Results

M2 1/24/2026 09:00 AM Boise State Men UBC A Men Utah Tech Men

(27-26, 23-25,
15-8) M5 1/24/2026 10:00 AM Washington Men Utah Tech Men

Denver Men (25-17, 25-
15) M8 1/24/2026 11:00 AM Denver Men

Boise State
Men

Washingto
n Men

(18-25, 15-
25) M11 1/24/2026 12:00 PM

Washington
Men

Ricks
College

Men

Colorado
Men (25-22, 22-25, 15-10) M14 1/24/2026 01:00 PM

Boise
State Men

Colorado
Men Ricks College Men (23-25, 22-25) M17 1/24/2026

02:00 PM Washingto
n Men Utah State Men Boise State Men (25-13, 25-18) M20

1/25/2026 09:00 AM Ricks College Men Boise State Men Washington Men (26-24, 19-25, 15-5)

M23 1/25/2026 10:00 AM Colorado Men Washington Men Ricks College Men

(26-24, 23-25,
15-9) M26 1/25/2026 11:00 AM Ricks College Men Montana State Men

Oregon State
Men

(22-25, 23-
25) M29 1/25/2026 12:00 PM UBC A Men

Washington
Men

Oregon
Men

(18-25, 25-
20, 11-15) M32 1/25/2026 01:00 PM

Ricks College
Men

Oregon
Men

Washingto
n Men (22-25, 24-26) M35 1/25/2026 02:00 PM



IMA - Court: Court 3

Match Date Time Team 1 Team 2 Work Team Results

M3 1/24/2026 09:00 AM Oregon Men Colorado Men Washington State Men

(19-25, 25-18,
17-19) M6 1/24/2026 10:00 AM Washington State

Men Utah State Men

Oregon Men (13-25, 23-
25) M9 1/24/2026 11:00 AM UBC A Men

Oregon Men Utah Tech
Men

(21-25, 20-
25) M12 1/24/2026 12:00 PM

Utah Tech
Men

Washingto
n State

Men

Denver
Men (25-22, 24-26, 18-16) M15 1/24/2026 01:00 PM

Oregon
Men

Denver
Men

Washington State
Men (25-18, 25-17) M18 1/24/2026

02:00 PM
Washingto

n State
Men

Ricks College Men Oregon Men (14-25, 22-25) M21

1/25/2026 09:00 AM Utah Tech Men Oregon Men Washington State
Men (17-25, 19-25)

M24 1/25/2026 10:00 AM Denver Men Washington State
Men Boise State Men

(25-27, 22-25) M27 1/25/2026 11:00 AM Utah Tech Men Boise State Men

Denver Men (25-14, 12-
25, 13-15) M30 1/25/2026 12:00 PM Denver Men

Oregon State
Men

Utah Tech
Men

(18-25, 18-
25) M33 1/25/2026 01:00 PM

Utah Tech
Men

Montana
State Men

UBC A
Men (20-25, 15-25) M36 1/25/2026 02:00 PM



IMA - Court: Court 4

Match Date Time Team 1 Team 2 Work Team Results

W1 1/24/2026 09:00 AM UVIC Women Air Force Women Oregon State Women

(25-13, 25-15) W4 1/24/2026 10:00 AM Oregon State
Women Wyoming Women

UVIC Women (25-15, 25-
22) W7 1/24/2026 11:00 AM UVIC Women

Mines Women Wyoming
Women

(22-25, 26-
27) W10 1/24/2026 12:00 PM

Portland
Women

Wyoming
Women

Ricks
College
Women

(25-20, 25-13) W13 1/24/2026 01:00 PM

UVIC
Women

Ricks
College
Women

Portland Women (27-26, 25-27, 6-15) W16 1/24/2026

02:00 PM Portland
Women Utah Tech Women UVIC Women (25-16, 13-25, 12-15) W19

1/25/2026 09:00 AM Wyoming Women UVIC Women Air Force Women (7-25, 17-25)

W22 1/25/2026 10:00 AM Oregon State
Women Air Force Women Wyoming Women

(25-17, 25-16) W25 1/25/2026 11:00 AM Wyoming Women Gonzaga Women

Portland
Women

(23-25, 17-
25) W28 1/25/2026 12:00 PM Portland Women

Air Force
Women

Oregon
Women

(16-25, 9-
25) W31 1/25/2026 01:00 PM

Wyoming
Women

Oregon
Women

Air Force
Women (16-25, 20-25) W34 1/25/2026 02:00 PM



IMA - Court: Court 5

Match Date Time Team 1 Team 2 Work Team Results

W2 1/24/2026 09:00 AM Gonzaga Women Mines Women Washington Women

(16-25, 14-25) W5 1/24/2026 10:00 AM Washington Women Utah Tech Women

Gonzaga
Women

(25-20, 25-
18) W8 1/24/2026 11:00 AM Gonzaga Women

Ricks College
Women

Utah Tech
Women

(25-27, 26-
27) W11 1/24/2026 12:00 PM

Oregon State
Women

Utah Tech
Women

Air Force
Women (25-22, 25-17) W14 1/24/2026 01:00 PM

Gonzaga
Women

Air Force
Women

Oregon State
Women (24-26, 25-17, 17-15) W17 1/24/2026

02:00 PM
Oregon
State

Women
Utah State Women Gonzaga Women (25-16, 25-23) W20

1/25/2026 09:00 AM Utah State Women Gonzaga Women Mines Women (25-23, 25-17)

W23 1/25/2026 10:00 AM Portland Women Mines Women Utah State Women

(19-25, 14-25) W26 1/25/2026 11:00 AM Utah State Women Oregon Women

Washington
Women

(25-13, 25-
19) W29 1/25/2026 12:00 PM Washington Women

Mines Women UVIC
Women

(22-25, 25-
20, 15-12) W32 1/25/2026 01:00 PM

Utah State
Women

UVIC
Women

Mines
Women (15-25, 23-25) W35 1/25/2026 02:00 PM



IMA - Court: Court 6

Match Date Time Team 1 Team 2 Work Team Results

W3 1/24/2026 09:00 AM Oregon Women Ricks College
Women Portland Women

(18-25, 25-14,
15-12) W6 1/24/2026 10:00 AM Portland Women Utah State Women

Oregon
Women

(14-25, 21-
25) W9 1/24/2026 11:00 AM Oregon Women

Air Force
Women

Utah State
Women

(25-22, 25-
20) W12 1/24/2026 12:00 PM

Utah State
Women

Washingto
n Women

Mines
Women (25-22, 25-22) W15 1/24/2026 01:00 PM

Mines
Women

Oregon
Women Washington Women (26-24, 25-19) W18 1/24/2026

02:00 PM Wyoming
Women Washington Women Oregon Women (20-25, 18-25) W21

1/25/2026 09:00 AM Utah Tech Women Oregon Women Ricks College
Women (17-25, 17-25)

W24 1/25/2026 10:00 AM Washington Women Ricks College
Women Utah Tech Women

(25-21, 25-21) W27 1/25/2026 11:00 AM Utah Tech Women UVIC Women

Oregon State
Women

(18-25, 23-
25) W30 1/25/2026 12:00 PM Oregon State Women

Ricks College
Women

Gonzaga
Women

(25-17, 15-
25, 10-15) W33 1/25/2026 01:00 PM

Utah Tech
Women

Gonzaga
Women

Ricks
College
Women

(25-21, 22-25, 19-17) W36 1/25/2026 02:00 PM


